
 
 

Easter Services 2013 - Holy 
Week and Easter Celebrations 

in St Brigid’s.  
 
Monday 25th March 8.00 pm 
Preparation evening for Holy 
Week with readings, reflections and music. 
 
Tuesday 26th March 7:30 pm 
Service of Reconciliation in Foxrock 
 
Wednesday 27th March 7:30 pm 
Service of Reconciliation in Johnstown 
 
Holy Thursday, 28th March 
7.30 pm: Mass of the Lord’s Supper 
followed by Watch and Pray 
 
Good Friday, 29th March 
3.00 pm: Celebration of the Lord’s Passion 
8.00 pm: Stations of the Cross followed by 
Taize Style Prayer around the Cross 
 
Easter Saturday, 30th March 
9.00 pm : Easter Vigil Mass (no 6.30 pm 
Vigil Mass) 
 
Easter Sunday, 31st March 
Parish Church:: 8.30 am, 10.30 am 
(Congregational Singing), 12.30 pm (Gospel 
Group)      : No 4.30 pm Mass 
The Park Mass Centre:: 11.30 am (Family 
Mass) 
  ************************ 
From Monday 1st April to Saturday 6th April 
Mass will be celebrated at  
10 am only each morning – no 7.25 am Mass. 
 
Note: There will be No 11.30 am Mass in 

The Park Mass Centre on Sunday 7th 
April. Usual Sunday Mass times in the Parish 

Church.  
************************ 

 
 
From Monday 1st April to Monday 8th April the 
Parish Office will be closed. Those who wish to 
contact the office for any reason during this 
week can do so in the Sacristy at 10.30 am 
daily. 

************************* 


